
State Dates Skeet Trap Club Name Location of Match Club Contact Email Phone

AL April 21-22, 2017 X-Wobble Hurricane Creek Clays Vina, AL Tim Burks timburks@franklin.k12.al.us 256-627-4105

AR March 17-19, 2017 X X-Bunker Arkansas Youth Shooting Sports Program Tillar, AR Chuck Woodson chuck.woodson@agfc.ar.gov 501-230-4738

AK March 25-26, 2017 X X-Wobble Birchwood Shooting Park Birchwood, AK Neil/Lindy Moss loktsafe@mtaonline.net 907-373-0961

AZ April 28-30, 2017 X X-Bunker Tucson Trap & Skeet Tucson, AZ Brian Witty bwitty@cableone.net 928-420-2991

CA April 22-23, 2017 X-Bunker California International Clay Target Shooters Assn. El Monte, CA Steve Lakatos steveslilengine@aol.com 626-437-3930

CA April 1-2, 2017 X-Bunker Martinez Gun Club Martinez, CA Tony Bazzano bazzanoTony@comcast.net 530-701-2667

CO May 12-14, 2017 X X-Bunker International Shooting Park/Ft. Carson Colorado Springs, CO Sharee Waldron sharee.waldron@usashooting.org

April 8-9, 2017 X-Bunker

April 15, 2017

April 22-23, 2017 X

GA May 5-7, 2017 X X-Bunker South Georgia Youth Shooting Club Hartsfield, GA Mike Simpson ermasdad@yahoo.com 229-454-0669

IA May 27-28, 2017 X Mahaska County Izaak Walton Club Oskaloosa, IA Larry Gay coyoteknobguns@gmail.com 641-295-0331

IA May 20-21, 2017 X-Bunker AVAD Hunt Club Coon Rapids, IA Royce Stangl avad@iowatelecom.net 712-683-5752

IN May 13, 2017 X-Wobble Atterbury Shooting Complex Edinburgh, IN Derek Marshall atticatrap@attica.k12.in.us 812-498-1967

IN May 6, 2017 X Kosko Dust Devils Warsaw, IN Mike Carson fairchasemike@gmail.com 574-383-7107

May 6-7, 2017 X-Bunker

May 6, 2017 X

MI May 6-7, 2017 X X-Bunker Michigan Int'l Shooters Hillsdale, MI Sharon Haver havers@tc3net.com 517-423-3455

MO May 13-14, 2017 X-Bunker St. Louis Skeet & Trap Club Pacific, MO Steve Wirth spwirth@earthlink.net 314-984-0514

NE May 27-28, 2017 X X-Bunker Nebraska One Box Gun Club Broken Bow, NE David Stunkel dcstunkel@gmail.com 308-872-5045

NM May 13-14, 2017 X-Bunker Los Alamos Sportsmen's Club Los Alamos, NM Michael O'Neill shotgunoneill@gmail.com 505-662-0980 or 505-309-1762

OR April 23, 2017 X-Bunker Hillsboro Trap & Skeet Hillsboro, OR Dave Senter sendr25@hotmail.com 503-396-2070 or 503-366-5323

OR March 4, 2017 X ORSCTP Grants Pass, OR Jenny Merrell 3merrells@gmail.com 541-837-8376

April 29-30, 2017 X

May 6-7, 2017 X-Bunker

SD May 6-7, 2017 X X-Wobble Crooks Gun Club Sioux Falls, Sd Melanie Seiter melanieseiter@yahoo.com 605-553-0514

April 22-23, 2017 X-Wobble

April 29-30, 2017 X

TX May 5-7, 2017 X-Bunker San Antonio Gun Club San Antonio, TX P.D. Parker manager@sagunclub.com 210-828-9860

TX May 6, 2017 X Brazos 4H Sportsman's Club Snook, TX Keith Ellis keith@elliscustomhomes.com 979-229-6936

WA April 22-23, 2017 X-Bunker Renton Fish & Game Renton, WA Perry Stultz perry.stultz@live.com 503-686-8539

WI May 20-21, 2017 X-Bunker Wisconsin Trapshooting Association Nekoosa, WI Perry Hintz phintz36@gmail.com 262-930-9708

WY April 15, 2017 X X-Wobble Cody Shooting Complex Cody, WY Marty Romero Marty118rom@gmail.com 307-899-3703

Keystone Shooting Park Allen Chubb allen@allenchubb.com

Burlington, MA

321-217-8615Daryl Patrick daryl@mytbic.com

maryonpi@gmail.comMary GarveyMA
New England International Junior Shooting 

Sports, Inc.

2017 Shotgun State Junior Olympic Hosts

TN Tennessee Wildlife Federation Paris, TN Chad Whittenburg chadwhittenburg76@gmail.com 615-653-2086

Dalmatia, PA 717-903-9009PA

FL Tampa Bay Clays Lank O Lakes, FL

978-270-8301

mailto:timburks@franklin.k12.al.us
mailto:loktsafe@mtaonline.net
mailto:bwitty@cableone.net
mailto:steveslilengine@aol.com
mailto:bazzanoTony@comcast.net
mailto:sharee.waldron@usashooting.org
mailto:ermasdad@yahoo.com
mailto:coyoteknobguns@gmail.com
mailto:avad@iowatelecom.net
mailto:atticatrap@attica.k12.in.us
mailto:fairchasemike@gmail.com
mailto:havers@tc3net.com
mailto:spwirth@earthlink.net
mailto:dcstunkel@gmail.com
mailto:shotgunoneill@gmail.com
mailto:sendr25@hotmail.com
mailto:3merrells@gmail.com
mailto:melanieseiter@yahoo.com
mailto:keith@elliscustomhomes.com
mailto:perry.stultz@live.com
mailto:phintz36@gmail.com
mailto:Marty118rom@gmail.com
mailto:allen@allenchubb.com
mailto:daryl@mytbic.com
mailto:maryonpi@gmail.com

